Fage i (nicorn Dreams

Fattcrn Name: (Upnicorn Dreams

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Jo]‘m E_nright 2022 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
600w X 600h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 24w X 24hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

0 @ 2 DMC is52 Shell Pink-MD LT
H o 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

B (] 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

H A 2 DMC 1é9 Pewter-L T

O o 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
H o 2 DMC 3io Plack

0 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T

BN | 2 DMC 3220 Pistachio Gireen-MD
[ 2 DMC 347 Pistachio Green-DK_
I 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD

m =z 2 DMC 372 Mustard-] T

o 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK

" ~ 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

O s 2 DMC 415 Pear Gray

O * 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

B % 2 DMC 451 She”Gra3~DK

= 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

O ¢ 2 DMC 453 Shell Grag-L T

B - 2 DMC 469 AvocadoGrcen

O 2 DMC 471 Avocado (reen-VY LT
[ IS 2 DMC 518 WedgewoocLLT

I 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
. = 2 DMC 581 MossGrccn

B a 2 DMC 632 Desert Sand-(LL VY DK
m ¢ 2 DMC ¢é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
m oo > DMC é#¢  Beaver Gray-DK
H  x 2 DMC é47 Deaver Gray-MD
O o 2 DMC é48 DBeaver Gray-L T

[ c 2 DMC 702 Kelly Green

O A 2 DMC 703 C}‘uartrcusc

O “ 2 DMC 704 Char’crcus&BRT
O « 2 DMC 728 Topaz
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

750
758
745
758
760
762
772
779
798
801
819
82%
825
8%%
841
869
898
902
213
9%0
954
9%6
958
9%9
950
966
976
987
988
3012
3024
%0% |
505 1
3072
%28
3%44
5562
3364
3371
5743
5756
3760

Olive Grreen-VY DK
Tan-VYLT
Yellow-] T Pale
TerraCotta-VY LT
Salmon

Pearl Grag-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Delft Blue-DIK.
Coffee Brown-DK
Babg Pink-l T

Navg Blue-DKC
Blue-DK

Golden Olive-l T
Beige Brown-| T
Hazclnut Brown~\/Y DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Gamet-VY DK

Nile Green-MD
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado Gireen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Navy Blue-\'Y DK,
Dcscrt SanCLLT
Baby Green-MD
Golden Brown-MD
f:orest Grcen—DK
f:orcst GrecmMD

K haki Gireen-MD
Brown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Grreen GrayDK.
Beaver Gray VY LT
Salmon-PDK

Huntcr Green

Fine Green-DK

Pine Green

Black Brown

Antiquc Violet-\VVY LT
Foaby Blue-UL VY LT
Wedgewood-MD
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5766
5772
5773
3779
5787
5799
3811
3816
5821
%8%0
%852
3856
3860
3861
%862
%864

Peacock Plue-[ T
Deser’c SancL\/Y DK
Deser’c 5anc]~MD
Terra Cotta-(UL VY LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Turquoise~\/Y LT
Celadon Green-MD
Straw

Terra Cotta~MD
Straw-VY DK
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—LT
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Fage 4 (nicorn Dreams Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 152 276 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 154 1737 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 161 756 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 169 6355 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
CODMC 225 6732 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDOMC 310 11418 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
EDMC 318 8124 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,000
B DMC 320 204 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 367 85 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 370 268 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 372 i78 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 6640 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 414 9328 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
ODMC 415 %943 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 436 94 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BEDMC 451 20112 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 6.000
ODMC 452 20130 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
CODMC 453 16162 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5.000
B DMC 469 2480 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 471 240 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 518 417 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 524 2753 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 581 877 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 632 2701 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 18558 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
EDMC 646 11372 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
O DMC 647 9499 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
ODMC 448 11664 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
B DMC 702 256 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 703 139 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 704 541 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 728 221 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 730 1161 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 284 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 745 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 758 50 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
ODMC 760 8 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
ODMC 762 30%6 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 772 49 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 779 74%2 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
BDMC 798 i82 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC soi 1330 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC si9 12319 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
B DMC 3823 287 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 825 55 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 833 i20 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 841 4365 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 869 725 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 898 2469 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 902 392 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 913 251 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 279 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 934 10%48 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %.000
B DMC 936 5144 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 938 6245 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 939 565 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 950 1348 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 966 467 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 976 177 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 987 459 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 988 5%6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3012 898 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3024 6251 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DOMC 3031 12186 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4.000
B DMC 3051 5568 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
O DMC 3072 8640 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
B DMC 3328 61 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3346 2640 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3362 4221 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
BEDMC 3364 458 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3371 12926 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
ODMC 3743 4897 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
ODMC 3756 2811 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3760 i41 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3766 348 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 3772 2672 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3773 266 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3779 293 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BDMC 3787 12430 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.000
BDMC 3799 ii7ii o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
ODMC 3811 308 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3816 258 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 2821 85 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 38%0 292 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3852 25% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3856 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 14472 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
B DMC 3861 1350% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
B DMC 3862 2175 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3864 3882 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000



